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Wettkampf 18 - 100m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Max Petermann 2014 LSV Hessen 01:07,64 291 13
2. Nikita Jung 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:10,64 255 11
3. Alexander Filipiak 2014 LSV Bayern 01:12,18 239 10
4. Mika Fankel 2014 LSV Bayern 01:13,32 228 9
5. Finn Simon 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:13,88 223 8
6. Tilman Bundt 2014 LSV Hessen 01:14,25 220 7
7. Marko Kreider 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:15,60 208 6
8. Tobias Koch 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,90 190 5
9. Hannes Brennecke 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:17,91 190 4
10. Lasse Ebener 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:18,46 186 3

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Carl Relecker 2013 LSV Hessen 01:03,76 347 13
2. Daniel Ryvkin 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:04,12 341 11
3. Artur Safronov 2013 LSV Hessen 01:06,03 313 10
4. Toni Misera 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:07,60 291 9
5. Viktor Gubanov 2013 LSV Bayern 01:07,64 291 8
6. Maxim Hvastunov 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:07,92 287 7
7. Thies Scharlau 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:08,19 284 6
8. Leo Müller 2013 LSV Bayern 01:08,34 282 5
9. Florin Thomas 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:08,60 279 4
10. Ferdinand Goebel 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:08,95 275 3
11. Tim Hinkelbein 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,02 197 2
12. Konstanty Gierszewski-Noszczynski 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,59 193 1

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Mika-Frederik Martin 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 00:57,50 474 13
2. Johannes Funken 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:00,10 415 11
3. Magnus Bauer 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:00,92 398 10
4. Tim Auhl 2012 LSV Hessen 01:03,02 360 9
5. Felix Metz 2012 LSV Bayern 01:03,43 353 8
6. Julian Sikorski 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:04,72 332 7
7. Giulio Carraturo 2012 LSV Bayern 01:06,09 312 6
8. Benedikt Burk 2012 LSV Hessen 01:06,25 310 5
9. Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:06,49 306 4
10. Bendix Adler 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:06,57 305 3
11. Maximilian Lang 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:07,22 296 2
12. Patrick Spiller 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:10,84 253 1

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mika-Frederik Martin 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 00:57,50 474
2. Johannes Funken 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:00,10 415
3. Magnus Bauer 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:00,92 398
4. Tim Auhl 2012 LSV Hessen 01:03,02 360
5. Felix Metz 2012 LSV Bayern 01:03,43 353
6. Carl Relecker 2013 LSV Hessen 01:03,76 347
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
7. Daniel Ryvkin 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:04,12 341
8. Julian Sikorski 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:04,72 332
9. Artur Safronov 2013 LSV Hessen 01:06,03 313
10. Giulio Carraturo 2012 LSV Bayern 01:06,09 312
11. Benedikt Burk 2012 LSV Hessen 01:06,25 310
12. Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:06,49 306
13. Bendix Adler 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:06,57 305
14. Maximilian Lang 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:07,22 296
15. Toni Misera 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:07,60 291
16. Max Petermann 2014 LSV Hessen 01:07,64 291
17. Viktor Gubanov 2013 LSV Bayern 01:07,64 291
18. Maxim Hvastunov 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:07,92 287
19. Thies Scharlau 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:08,19 284
20. Leo Müller 2013 LSV Bayern 01:08,34 282
21. Florin Thomas 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:08,60 279
22. Ferdinand Goebel 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:08,95 275
23. Nikita Jung 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:10,64 255
24. Patrick Spiller 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:10,84 253
25. Alexander Filipiak 2014 LSV Bayern 01:12,18 239
26. Mika Fankel 2014 LSV Bayern 01:13,32 228
27. Finn Simon 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:13,88 223
28. Tilman Bundt 2014 LSV Hessen 01:14,25 220
29. Marko Kreider 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:15,60 208
30. Tim Hinkelbein 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,02 197
31. Konstanty Gierszewski-Noszczynski 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,59 193
32. Tobias Koch 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:17,90 190
33. Hannes Brennecke 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:17,91 190
34. Lasse Ebener 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:18,46 186
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